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Shower Hardware
Y series Shower Hardware offer comprehensive ranges of glass hardware 

and accessories of high quality and novel designs for semi commercial 

applications

Style & Variety
• Combining fit for purpose wi  th the epitome of style, the Yale  Shower 

   Hardware range represents a comprehensive collection of high quality 

   glass shower door accessories.

• Novel and  elegant designs, ranging from the classic to the 

   contemporary, have been selected to compliment the evolving style  

   requirements of both residential and commercial markets.

Application
Yale Shower Hardware are suitable for use on 8mm to 12mm thick 

floated and tempered glass door, making them the ideal for hotel and  

residential application.

Packaging For Various Doors
Individual product supplied with screw set to suit  8-10mm thick  glass 

doors as well as screw set to suit glass doors 6-12mm thick.

Standard
Neutral Salt Spray Tested

• Over 240hr for shower hinges

• Over  300hr for stainless steel product

Product Range
Yale Shower Hardware range consists of the following:

• Shower Hinges

• Glass Connectors

• Door  Knobs

• Tubular Handles

• Square Handles

• Shower Accessories
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Ordering No. Material

BrassY2110 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Shower Hinges

Model No: 
Y2110

Description:
Wall to Glass 90˚

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2111 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2111

Description:
Wall to Glass Hinge 90˚

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2112 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2112

Description:
Wall to Glass Hinge 90˚

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2113 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2113

Description:
Glass To Glass Hinge 180°

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Shower Hardware

No back plate

Double sided back plate

Single sided back plate

All  dimensions are in mm

 

back plate

back plate

back plate
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Glass To Glass 135O

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2114 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2114

Description:
Glass To Glass Hinge 135°

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Glass To Glass 90 O

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2115 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2115

Description:
Glass To Glass Hinge 90

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2116 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2116

Description:
Wall to Glass Hinge 90

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2120 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2120

Description:
Fixed Clip 90

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

All  dimensions are in mm

Wall To Glass 90°

Shower Hardware

°

°

°

Wall To Glass hinge 90 - No back plate°

Wall to Glass hinge 90°
No back plate
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Shower Hardware

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2121 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Shower Hinges

Model No: 
Y2121

Description:
Wall to Glass Hinge 90 °

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2122 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2122

Description:
Wall to Glass Hinge 90 °

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Glass To Glass 180°

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2123 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2123

Description:
Wall To Glass Hinge 180°

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Glass To Glass 135O

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2124 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2124

Description:
Wall To Glass Hinge 135°

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

All  dimensions are in mm

Wall to Glass 90° - Double sided back plate

Double sided back plate

Wall to Glass 90° - Single sided back plate

Single sided back plate
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Glass To Glass 90O

O

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2125 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2125

Description:
Glass To Glass 90O

O

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

Wall to Glass 90

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2126 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2126

Description:
Wall to Glass Hinge 90

Glass Thickness: 
8mm to 10mm

Door Weight: 
45kg maximum

All  dimensions are in mm

Shower Hardware
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Shower Hardware

Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2541 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Glass Connectors

Model No: 
Y2541

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Wall to Glass 90°

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2542 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2542

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)
Wall to Glass 90°

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Glass Connector 85mm(w) - Wall to Glass 180°

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2543 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2543

Description:
Glass Connector 85mm(w)
Wall to Glass 180°

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Glass Connector 85mm(w) - Glass to Glass 180°

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2544 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2544

Description:
Glass Connector 85mm(w)

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Glass to Glass 90°

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2545 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2545

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Glass cut - out top and bottom

All  dimensions are in mm

Glass to Glass 90°

Glass to Glas 180°
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Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Glass to Glass 135°

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2546 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2546

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)
Glass to Glass 135°

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2611 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2611

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2611B Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2611B

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2612 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2612

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)
Wall to Glass 90°

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

All dimensions are in mm

Shower Hardware

Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Wall to Glass 90°
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Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Wall to Glass 180°

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2613 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Glass Connectors

Model No: 
Y2613

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)
Wall to Glass 180°

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2614 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2614

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2615 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2615

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)
Glass to Glass 90°

Glass to Glass 135 °

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2616 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2616

Description:
Glass Connector 42mm(w)

Glass Thickness: 
6mm to 12mm

Shower Hardware

Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Glass to Glass 180°

Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Glass to Glass 90°

Glass Connector 42mm(w) - Glass to Glass 135°

Glassl to Glass 180 °
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Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2801 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2801

Description:
Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Finish
Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2802 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2802

Description:
Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Finish
Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2803 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2803

Description:
Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Finish
Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2804 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2804

Description:
Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Finish
Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Door Knobs

All dimensions are in mm

Shower Hardware
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Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2807 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2807

Description:
Glass Door Knob ø32mm

Finish
Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Glass Door Knob 35mm x 36mm

Ordering No. Material

BrassY2809 Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Finish

Model No: 
Y2809

Description:
Glass Door Knob 35mm x 36mm

Finish
Bright Chrome Plated - US26

Door Knobs

All dimensions are in mm

Shower Hardware
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Handle c/c 200/500mm, 275/425mm, 305/450mm

Ordering No. Material

Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2810A/B/C

Description:
Handle A c/c 200/500mm
Handle B c/c 275/425mm
Handle C c/c 305/450mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Handle c/c 425mm, 450mm

Ordering No. Material

Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2814A/B

Description:
Handle A c/c 425mm
Handle B c/c 450mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Handle c/c 425mm

Ordering No. Material

Stainless SteelY2815 Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2815

Description:
Handle c/c 425mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Handle c/c 152mm

Ordering No. Material

Stainless SteelY2816 Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2816

Description:
Handle c/c 152mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel – US32

Tubular Handles

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Y2810A

Y2810B

Y2810C

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Y2814A

Y2814B

M

M

N

62mm

62mm

62mm

32mm

62mm

DIA 19mm

DIA 19mm

DIA 19mm

DIA 19mm

425mm

176mm

152mm

All dimensions are in mm

Shower Hardware

M= 200/275/305 mm
N= 500/425/450 mm

M= 425/450 mm
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Shower Hardware

Square Handle c/c 152/457mm

Ordering No. Material

Stainless SteelY2850 Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2850

Description:
Square Handle c/c 
152/457mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel - US32

19mm x 19mm

19mm x 19mm

19mm x 19mm

19mm x 19mm

457mm

457mm

457mm

152mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

152mm

62mm

Square Handle c/c 457mm

Ordering No. Material

Stainless SteelY2854 Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2854

Description:
Square Handle c/c 457mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Square Handle c/c 457mm

Ordering No. Material

Stainless SteelY2855 Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2855

Description:
Square Handle c/c 457mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Square Handle c/c 152mm

Ordering No. Material

Stainless SteelY2856 Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Finish

Model No: 
Y2856

Description:
Square Handle c/c 152 mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Square Handles

All dimensions are in mm
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Material

Stainless Steel Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Finish

Material

Stainless Steel Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Finish

Square Handle c/c 250m

Ordering No.

Y2857

Model No: 
Y2857

Description:
Square Handle c/c 250mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel - US32

Square Handle c/c 250mm

Ordering No.

Y2858

Model No: 
Y2858

Description:
Square Handle c/c 250mm

Finish
Bright Stainless Steel - US32

13mm x 25mm

13mm x 25mm

25mm x 25mm

19mm x 19mm

250mm

60mm

250mm

60mm

All dimensions are in mm

Shower Hardware
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Shower Hardware

Shower Glass Clamps

Ordering No. Description:

Y2721

Shower Accessories

Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Wall To Glass 

Clamp

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2722 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Wall To Glass 

Clamp 45O

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2723 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

Clamp

Finish

Ordering No. Description:

Y2724 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Wall To Glass 

Clamp

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2725 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

Angle Clamp

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2726 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

T Clamp

Finish

Ordering No. Description:

Y2727 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

Clamp

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2731 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Wall To Glass 

Clamp

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2732 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

Clamp

Finish

Ordering No. Description:

Y2733 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

Angle Clamp

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2734 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

Corner Clamp

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2735 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Glass To Glass 

T Clamp

Finish

Application

B=ø19mm TubeA=ø25mm Tube

Y2721

Y2721

Y2725 Y2725
Y2723

Y2726

Y2721
Y2722

Y2724

Y2723

Y2723

All  dimensions are in mm
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Support

Shower Hardware 

All dimensions are in mm

171

Support

Ordering No. Description:

Y2701A

Y2701B

850 - 1000

1000 - 1150

Single Support

Size L (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2702A

Y2702B

750 - 1050

1050 - 1350

Double Support

Size L (mm)

Ordering No. Description:

Y2703A

Y2703B

240 - 400

550 - 700

Wall To Glass 

Angle Support

Size L (mm) Ordering No. Description:

300

600

Wall To Glass 

Arm Support

Size L (mm)

Others

Ordering No. Description:

Y2715 Satin Chrome 

Plated - US26

Rotary Hook

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2716 Satin Chrome 

Plated - US26

Slot Plate

Finish

Ordering No. Description:

Y2717 Satin Chrome 

Plated - US26

Clip ø32

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2718 Satin Chrome 

Plated - US26

Slot Clip 
42mm(H)

Finish

Y2705A

Y2705B

Shower Accessories



Square Connector 

Shower Hardware
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Ordering No. Description:

Y2741 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #41

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2742 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #42

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2743 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #43

Finish

Ordering No. Description:

Y2743A Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #43A

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2744 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #44

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2745 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #45

Finish

Ordering No. Description:

Y2746 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #46

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2747 Bright Chrome 

Plated - US26

Square 

Connector #47

Finish Ordering No. Description:

Y2748 Bright Stainless 

Steel - US32

Square Tubing

19mm x 19mm

Finish



Sealing Strips

Shower Accessories

Standard length provide 7’ (2.13m), options available upon request.

Showe Har rdware
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Ordering No. Description:

Y2900A

Y2900B

Shower Accessories

8

10

Glass To Glass 

180O

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2901A

Y2901B

8

10

Glass To Glass 

180O

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2902A

Y2902B

8

10

Glass To Glass 

135O

For Glass (mm)

Ordering No. Description:

Y2903A

Y2903B

8

10

Glass To Glass 

90O

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2904A

Y2904B

8

10

Glass To Floor

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2905A

Y2905B

8

10

Glass To Floor

For Glass (mm)

Ordering No. Description:

Y2906A

Y2906B

8

10

Glass To Floor

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2907A

Y2907B

8

10

Glass To Glass 

180O

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2908A

Y2908B

8

10

Glass To Glass 

135O

For Glass (mm)

Ordering No. Description:

Y2909A

Y2909B

8

10

Glass To Glass 

90O

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2910A

Y2910B

8

10

Glass To Glass 

90O

For Glass (mm) Ordering No. Description:

Y2911A

Y2911B

8

10

Glass To Floor

For Glass (mm)



Packages for Shower Screens

Package A

Shower Hardware
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Packages for Shower Screens

Sealing StripY2904A 2

Wall to Glass
Connector - FixedY2543 2

Glass to Glass
ClampY2723 2

Wall to Glass ClampY2721 2

Wall to Glass
Connector - FixedY2110 2

Glass to Glass
Hinge 180oY2113 2

Tubular HandleY2810A 1

Sealing Strip

ProductItem

Y2901 3

Glass to Glass
Hinge 180oY2113 4

Fixed Clip 90mmY2110 4

Door Knob ø32mmY2801 2

Double SupportY2702A

1

2

3

4

5 1

Model No. QTY(PCS)

ProductModel No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Item QTY(PCS)

wall

wall

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

Applicable: - 1m (W) x 1m (D) x 2m (H)

- Glass thickness 8 and 10 mm

Package A

Package B

1

2

3

4

5



 

Package C
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Shower Hardware

ProductModel No. QTY(PCS)

Sealing StripY2903 1

Y2111 2

Fixed Clip 90mmY2110 2

Door Knob ø32mmY2803 1

Handle A c/c 425mmY2814A 1

Wall to Glass
Hinge 90mm

Wall to Glass
Clamp 45o

Wall to Glass
ClampY2724 1

Y2722 1

Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Glass to Glass
Clamp 45oY2910 18

ProductModel No. QTY(PCS)

Sealing StripY2902 2

Y2110 4

Door Knob ø32mmY2801 1

Glass to Glass ClampY2723 2

Shower Glass ClampY2721 2

Fixed Clip 90mm

Glass to Glass
Hinge 135o

Glass to Glass
Angle ClampY2725 2

Y2114 2

Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Glass to Glass
135oY2908 281

2

7

8

3

6

4

5

1

3

4

2

8

6

5

7

Applicable: - 1m (W) x 1m (D) x 2m (H)

- Glass thickness 8 and 10 mm

Package C

Package D

Packages for Shower Screens



Shower Hardware
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e.g. Y2110 x US26 Fixed Clip 90mm Bright Chrome Plated

How to order

Y2110 X US26

US26 – Bright chrome finish will be supplied as standard. 

Optional finish available upon request

Finish
Model No.

Specification Service
For all Architectural hardware specification assistance refer to your local 

ASSA ABLOY Sales Office. 

A fully comprehensive, obligation free, Architectural Door Hardware 

specification can be prepared by Architectural Hardware Consultants.

Cleaning
Care should be taken during construction/refurbishment to ensure that 

paint, thinners, mortar orcement splashes are carefully removed from locks, 

furniture and hardware. Removal of these splashes with strong cleaning 

agents or scourers should be avoided.

Dirt and grime should be regularly removed with a soft and clean cloth. Do 

not use solvent based or abrasive cleaning agents. During cleaning, care 

should be taken to prevent cleaning solution from entering the cylinder 

keyway. Surfaces should be dried and possibly lubricated.



Yale Bottom Door Seals
Fire Rated Automatic Bottom Door Seal

Mounted into a 14mm x 34mm groove that has been morticed into the bottom edge of the door, it is operated automatically 

 

Model No    Product Description

YBDS-CMFR 380  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 380mm
YBDS-CMFR 381-480  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 381-480mm
YBDS-CMFR 481-610  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 481-610mm
YBDS-CMFR 611-760  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 611-760mm
YBDS-CMFR 761-910  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 761-910mm
YBDS-CMFR 911-1060  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 911-1060mm
YBDS-CMFR 1061-1210  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 1061-1210mm
YBDS-CMFR 1211-1500  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Fire Rated 1211-1500mm

Location  Single and double butt hinged doors.
Fire Rating 90mins
Min/Max Gap  3mm to 15mm.
Seal Sizes  380mm, 480mm, 610mm, 810mm, 910mm, 
  1060mm, 1210mm, 1500
Standard Finish  Aluminium Anodised 
Seal Material  Silicon Rubber (SE) (grey).
Fixing Method  Concealed, with supporting colour matched 
  stainless steel escutcheon plates. Screws supplied.
Adjustment  Has adjustment strike block screw for sealing 
  action adjustment.

 A concealed automatic door bottom silicon seal whic is ideal for accoustic situations

Mounted into a 14mm x 34mm groove that has been morticed into the bottom edge of the door, it is operated automatically 
by pressure against the door jamb on its adjustable strike block.

 

Model No    Product Description

YBDS-CMNR 600-710  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Non Rated 600-710mm
YBDS-CMNR 711-810  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Non Rated 711-810mm
YBDS-CMNR 811-910  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Non Rated 811-910mm
YBDS-CMNR 911-1060  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Non Rated 911-1060mm
YBDS-CMNR 1061-1250  Concealed Mortised Bottom Door Seal Non Rated 1061-1250mm

Location  Single and double butt hinged doors.
Min/Max Gap  3mm to 13mm.
Seal Sizes  1220mm, 1070mm, 920mm, 820mm, 600mm, 
  380mm to 295mm (min). 
Standard Finish  Aluminium Anodised 
Seal Material  Silicon Rubber (SE) (grey).
Fixing Method  Concealed, with supporting colour matched 
  stainless steel escutcheon plates. Screws supplied.
Adjustment  Has adjustment strike block screw for sealing 
  action adjustment.

Non Fire Rated Automatic Bottom Door Seal
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A  (Mill Finish Aluminum) • B (Mill Finish Extruded Bronze [Brass]) • BDG (Bright Dip Gold Anodized) 
D (Dark Bronze Anodized) • G (Gold Anodized) • SN (Satin Nickel Anodized)

AVAILABLE FINISHES: A, B, BDG, D, G, SN

171_

  To use a saddle threshold in an offset condition, use an elevator (see page CT-9).

Saddle Thresholds 

AVAILABLE FINISHES: A, B, BDG, D, G

170_

AVAILABLE FINISHES: A, B, D, G

270_

AVAILABLE FINISHES: A, B, D, G
276_

AVAILABLE FINISHES: A, D, G

2549_

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS
PAGE ARE TESTED TO OR 
ARE APPROVED UNDER:

ADDITIONAL Testing/Approvals are listed 
next to individual product information

COMMERCIAL THRESHOLDS
CO

M
M

ERCIAL TH
RESH

O
LD

S

AVAILABLE FINISHES FOR PRODUCTS SHOWN ON THIS PAGE 

PEMKO
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A  (Mill Finish Aluminum) • B (Mill Finish Extruded Bronze [Brass]) • D (Dark Bronze Anodized) • G (Gold Anodized)

 Used in conjunction with surface applied vertical rod exit device, or as a stop and a seal at the bottom of door.

• For offset applications, use an elevator (see page CT-9).

COMMERCIAL THRESHOLDS

Latching Panic Exit Saddles

Allow 3/8" door clearance.
AVAILABLE FINISHES: A, B, D, G

2005_T

Allow 1/2" door clearance.
AVAILABLE FINISHES: A, B, D, G

179_T
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BDG (Bright Dip Gold Anodized) • C (Clear Anodized) • D (Dark Bronze Anodized) • G (Gold Anodized) • SN (Satin Nickel Anodized) 
Special finishes available upon request.

Automatic Door Bottoms - Non-Handed Surface and Semi-Mortise Models
•  When ordering, please specify if the automatic door bottom is for a semi-mortise application so that shorter screws can be provided.

4131_RL
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
BDG, C, D, SN

ALTERNATE INSERTS FOR 4131

4131_SL
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
BDG, C, D, SN

4131_PKL
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
BDG, C, D, SN

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS
PAGE ARE TESTED TO OR 
ARE APPROVED UNDER:

ADDITIONAL Testing/Approvals are listed 
next to individual product information

DOOR BOTTOMS
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411_RL
AVAILABLE FINISHES: A

411_PKL        
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
A

ALTERNATE INSERTS FOR 411

411_SL        
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
A

420_PKL
AVAILABLE FINISHES: A

PEMKO
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DOOR BOTTOMS
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Door Bottom Sweeps

345_V
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
A, B, BDG, D, G, PW

315_N
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, C, D, G, SN
Satin Nickel 
finished product 
supplied with  
BLACK insert.   
GRAY available  
upon request.  

A (Mill Finish Aluminum) • B (Mill Finish Extruded Bronze[Brass]) • BDG (Bright Dip Gold Anodized) • C (Clear Anodized) • D (Dark Bronze Anodized) • G (Gold Anodized) 
PA (Painted Aluminum) • PD (Painted Dark Bronze) • PG (Painted Gold) • PW (Painted White) • SN (Satin Nickel Anodized) • SS (Stainless Steel) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES FOR PRODUCTS SHOWN ON THIS PAGE 

3452_NB
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
BDG, C, D, G, PW, SN
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• Astragals and meeting stiles on double doors often present problems 
because of complex conditions and requirements. Pemko offers some simple 
and inexpensive solutions as well as more detailed ones. Each job should be 
carefully studied as to the specific requirements when selecting the appropri-
ate gasketing. Note that some astragals consist of two parts, one for each 
door, and should be ordered as such.

• Punched with slotted holes for adjustment.

• Astragals and meeting stiles with a fire label may be mounted on pairs of 
doors wherein the gap meets the requirements of NFPA 80, 2-3.1.7 “The clear-
ance between...the meeting edges of doors swinging in pairs on the pull side shall 
be 1/8” ± 1/16” (3.18mm ± 1.59mm) for steel doors and shall not exceed 1/8” 
(3.18mm) for wood doors.” 

• All clear anodized brush products are supplied with gray brush (available with 
black brush upon request).  Other finishes supplied with black brush.

Astragal and Meeting Stile Gasketing - Split Astragals
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PEMKO

303_S
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
A, BDG, C, D, G, PW, SN

303_PK 
PemkoPrene™ (PK) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
A, BDG, D, G, PW, SN

303_V
vinyl (V) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
A, BDG, D, G, PW, SN

ALTERNATE INSERTS FOR 303

351_S
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, C, D, G

ALTERNATE INSERTS FOR 351

351_PK

PemkoPrene™ (PK) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, C, D, G

29310_S
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
C, D, G

ALTERNATE INSERTS FOR 29310

29310_V

vinyl (V) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
C, D, G

29310_P

pile (P) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
C, D, G

29310_PK

PemkoPrene™ (PK) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
C, D, G

A (Mill Finish Aluminum) • BDG (Bright Dip Gold Anodized) • C (Clear Anodized) • D (Dark Bronze Anodized) 
G (Gold Anodized) • PW (Painted White) • SN (Satin Nickel Anodized)  • Special finishes available upon request

351_V

vinyl (V) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, C, D, G

351_P

pile (P) 

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, C, D, G
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A B BDG C (Clear Anodized) • D (Dark Bronze Anodized) • G (Gold Anodized) 
PW SN SP SS (Stainless Steel) • Special finishes available upon request

Overlapping Astragals

(34.9)
13 8"355_S                 

Satin Nickel finished product 
supplied with BLACK insert. 
GRAY available upon request.  

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, BDG, C, D, G, PW, SN

Mill finish extruded 
bronze (brass).

vinyl (V) 

355_ V             
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, BDG, C, D, G, PW, SN

355_ P                

pile (P) 
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
B, BDG, C, D, G, PW, SN

ALTERNATE INSERTS FOR 355

ASTRAGALS AND MEETING STILES

AVAILABLE FINISHES FOR PRODUCTS SHOWN ON THIS PAGE 
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• Seal begins compressing at 1/4"; com 
 presses to seal up to a 1/16" gap.

AVAILABLE FINISHES: BL, D, W
AVAILABLE LENGTHS: 17', 18', 20', 21', 25', 510'

PK33_

• Designed for tighter frames. 
• Demonstrates extremely low closing force. 
• Seal begins compressing at 5/16"; com 
 presses to seal up to a 1/16" gap.

AVAILABLE FINISHES: D, W
AVAILABLE LENGTHS: 17', 18', 20', 21', 25', 510'

S44_

• Designed for tighter frames. 
• Demonstrates extremely low closing force. 
• Seal begins compressing at 5/16";
 compresses to seal up to a 1/16" gap.

• For more information on these perimeter gasketing products, please see the Adhesive Gasketing section.

AVAILABLE FINISHES: BL, C, D, TAN,  W
17', 18', 20', 21'

   S88_

AVAILABLE LENGTHS: 
25', 30', 204'

Adhesive Perimeter Gasketing


